Current List of SR 261 R/W Plans as of 7/22/11

Title
Pataha Creek Bridge Vicinity

Permanent Highway No. 7

Starbuck Easterly to MP 4.21

Powers Vicinity
Powers Vicinity to Snake River

U.P. Tunnel to Snake River

GAP

South Central Region

Sheet Numbers
lof1l

Unnumbered (3 Sheets)

1-50f5

1&2o0f2
1-6 of 6

1-80of 8

Approval Date
Oct. 23, 1969

Dated Aug. 1921

May 14, 1976

May 24, 1967
Adopted 9-23-05

June 8, 1965

File No.
261/20

261/23

261/27

261/19
261/33

261/17



